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Attendee Contact List 
 

Arizona Dream Act Coalition 

Ezequiel Santos 

Queer Undocumented Immigrant 

Project (QUIP) Leader 

Phoenix, AZ 

thezekesantos@gmail.com 

(480) 788-1414 

Asian American Legal Advocacy 

Center 

Helen Ho 

Executive Director 

Norcross, GA 

helen@aalegal.org 

(404) 585-8446 

Asian American Legal Advocacy 

Center 

Maria Adams 

Associate Director 

Norcross, GA 

maria@aalegal.org 

(404) 585-8446 

Black Alliance for Just Immigration 

Juwaher Yusuf 

Program Associate 

Brooklyn, NY 

juwaher@blackalliance.org 

(510) 663-2254 

Black Alliance for Just Immigration 

Tia Oso 

National BIN Coordinator 

Brooklyn, NY 

tia@blackalliance.org 

(510) 663-2254 

Border Action Network 

Michael Monyak 

Deputy Director 

Tucson, AZ 

michael@borderaction.org 

(520) 623-4944 

Border Action Network 

Juanita Molina 

Executive Director 

Tucson, AZ 

jmolina@borderaction.org 

(520) 623-4944 

Florida Immigrant Coalition (FLIC) 

Olga Natalia Jaramillo 

Communications Manager 

Miami, FL 

natalia@floridaimmigrant.org 

(305) 571-7254 

Florida Immigrant Coalition (FLIC) 

Elizabeth Taveras 

Communications Associate 

Miami, FL 

elizabeth@floridaimmigrant.org 

(305) 571-7254 

Illinois Coalition for Immigrant and 

Refugee Rights (ICIRR) 

Jeff Pinzino 

Senior Director of Development 

and Communications 

Chicago, IL 

jpinzino@icirr.org 

(312) 344-2221 

Illinois Coalition for Immigrant and 

Refugee Rights (ICIRR) 

Ian Pajer-Rogers 

Digital Communications Manager 

Chicago, IL 

ipajerrogers@icirr.org 

(312) 332-7360 

Nebraska Appleseed Center for 

Law in the Public Interest 

Jeff Sheldon 

Communications Director 

Lincoln, NE 

jsheldon@neappleseed.org 

(402) 438-8853 

Nebraska Appleseed Center for 

Law in the Public Interest 

Omaid Zabih 

Staff Attorney, Immigration & 

Communities 

Lincoln, NE 

ozabih@neappleseed.org 

(402) 438-8853 

New Mexico Dreamers in Action 

Hector Aveldano 

Data Manager & DACA Coordinator 

Santa Fe, NM 

hectoraveldano@yahoo.com 

(505) 929-1789 

New York Immigration Coalition 

(NYIC) 

Thanu Yakupitiyage 

Communications Coordinator 

New York, NY 

tyaku@thenyic.org 

(212) 627-2227 
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New York Immigration Coalition 

(NYIC) 

Gillian Rowland-Kain 

Membership and Outreach Fellow 

New York, NY 

growland@thenyic.org 

(212) 627-2227 

San Diego Dream Team (United We 

Dream Network affiliate) 

Diana Bailon 

Organizer 

Oceanside, CA 

bailo006@cougars.csusm.edu 

(619) 786-7367 

South Carolina Appleseed Legal 

Justice Center 

Callison Richardson 

Development and Communications 

Associate 

Columbia, SC 

callison@scjustice.org 

(803) 779-1113 

South Carolina Appleseed Legal 

Justice Center 

Laura Cahue 

Community Organizer 

Columbia, SC 

laura@scjustice.org 

(803) 779-1113 

Student Immigrant Movement 

Luis Gomez 

Lead Organizer 

New Bedford, MA 

lgomez@simforus.com 

(774) 929-5498 

Student Immigrant Movement 

Rodrigo Huertas 

SIM Leader 

New Bedford, MA 

rhuertas24@gmail.com 

(617) 602-3595 

United We Dream Network 

Jassiel Perez 

Online Organizer 

Washington, DC 

jassiel@unitedwedream.org 

(863) 701-3566 

  

 


